December 2018

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Multicultural
Focus:

Australia

1

We will be featuring a signature dish for lunch on December 26th that will
represent our Multicultural Month-Australia; compliments of Chef Orville.

6

E.S.P Family
Portraits
4:00pm-8:00pm

7

E.S.P Family
Portraits
4:00pm-8:00pm

8

KRK Christmas
Parent Day Out
8:00am-5:00pm

12

Devine Acre
Farms

Suite 600
9:00am-1:00pm

13

Devine Acre Farms
Suite 650
9:00am-1:00pm

Christmas Program &
Silent Auction

Suite 100-650
7:00pm-8:30pm

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

Classroom
Christmas Parties
Suites 250-650

First Day of Winter

22

24/31

Christmas Eve

KRK Closed

25

Christmas Day

KRK Closed

26

27

28

29



http://merrychristmasimages-2014.com/

